TempZone™ Floor Heating Cable brings radiant warmth and comfort to any room by
providing a heat output of 3.7 watts per linear foot. This freeform cable provides the ultimate
in flexibility, making it easy to customize installation for rooms of any size and shape.
This twin-conductor cable can be installed with either Fixing Strips or the Prodeso Cable
Installation Membrane. The Fixing Strips are more economical but also more labor intensive
while the membrane provides long-lasting uncoupling benefits for tile or stone floors.
TempZone™ Cable
Installs under: Tile Stone

Strips
Needed
Competitor’s
Membrane
Prodeso
Membrane Only
Fixing
Strips
Only
Fixing
Strips
Needed
Both
Strips and
Membrane
TCT240-3.7W-055 55 13.7 12 16.0 17.1 18.3 20 22.9  204  0.9 $209
TCT240-3.7W-065 65 16.2 20 19.0 20.3 21.6 20 27.0  241  1.1 $229
TCT240-3.7W-075 75 18.7 20 21.9 23.4 24.9 24 31.2  278  1.2 $249
TCT240-3.7W-095 95 23.7 24 27.7 29.6 31.6 30 39.5  352  1.5 $299
TCT240-3.7W-115 115 28.7 24 33.5 35.9 38.3 35 47.9  426  1.8 $329
TCT240-3.7W-155 155 38.7 35 45.2 48.4 51.6 48 64.5  574  2.4 $409
TCT240-3.7W-195 195 48.7 40 56.9 60.9 64.9 54 81.2  722  3.1 $469
TCT240-3.7W-235 235 58.7 48 68.5 73.4 78.3 70 97.9  870  3.7 $529
TCT240-3.7W-275 275 68.7 54 80.2 85.9 91.6 70 114.5  1,018  4.3 $579
TCT240-3.7W-315 315 78.7 70 91.9 98.4 104.9 77 131.2  1,166  4.9 $619
TCT240-3.7W-355 355 88.7 70 103.5 110.9 118.3 88 147.9  1,314  5.5 $669
TCT240-3.7W-395 395 98.7 77 115.2 123.4 131.6 96 164.5  1,462  6.1 $719
TCT240-3.7W-435 435 108.7 77 126.9 135.9 144.9 104 181.2  1,610  6.8 $769
TCT240-3.7W-515 515 128.7 96 150.2 160.9 171.6 126 214.6  1,906  8.0 $859
TCT240-3.7W-595 595 148.7 117 173.5 185.9 198.3 150 247.9  2,202  9.2 $959
TCT240-3.7W-675 675 168.7 126 196.9 210.9 224.9 160 281.2  2,498  10.5 $1,069
TCT240-3.7W-749 749 187.2 126 218.5 234.0 249.6 176 312.1  2,771  11.6 $1,149
TCT240-3.7W-864 864 216.0 150 252.0 270.0 287.9 198 360.0  3,197  13.4 $1,259
120 Volt TempZone™ Floor Heating Cables
SKU
Cable
length

Strips
Needed
Competitor’s
Membrane
Prodeso
Membrane Only
Fixing
Strips
Only
Fixing
Strips
Needed
Both
Strips and
Membrane
TCT120-3.7W-030 30 7.5 9 8.8 9.3 9.9 12 12.5  111  1.0 $139
TCT120-3.7W-040 40 10.0 12 11.7 12.5 13.3 12 16.6  148  1.3 $179
TCT120-3.7W-050 50 12.5 12 14.6 15.6 16.6 20 20.8  185  1.6 $199
TCT120-3.7W-070 70 17.5 20 20.4 21.8 23.3 20 29.1  259  2.2 $239
TCT120-3.7W-090 90 22.5 20 26.3 28.1 29.9 24 37.5  333  2.8 $289
TCT120-3.7W-120 120 30.0 24 35.0 37.5 39.9 35 50.0  444  3.7 $339
TCT120-3.7W-150 150 37.5 35 43.8 46.8 49.9 40 62.5  555  4.7 $399
TCT120-3.7W-180 180 45.0 35 52.5 56.2 59.9 48 75.0  666  5.6 $449
TCT120-3.7W-220 220 55.0 48 64.2 68.7 73.3 54 91.6  814  6.8 $509
TCT120-3.7W-260 260 65.0 54 75.8 81.2 86.6 70 108.3  962  8.1 $559
TCT120-3.7W-300 300 75.0 54 87.5 93.7 99.9 77 125.0  1,110  9.3 $599
TCT120-3.7W-340 340 85.0 70 99.2 106.2 113.3 88 141.6  1,258  10.5 $649
TCT120-3.7W-375 375 93.7 70 109.4 117.1 124.9 96 156.2  1,388  11.6 $689
TCT120-3.7W-432 432 108.0 77 126.0 135.0 143.9 104 180.0  1,598  13.4 $769